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NOTES

RIVER - 3803 SQUARE SURFACE
ORDERING SPECIFICATION   SPÉCIFICATION DE COMMANDE CODE

MODEL   MODÈLE

3803-S38
3803-S56
3803-S72

RIVER SQUARE SUFRACE 38"
RIVER SQUARE SUFRACE 56"
RIVER SQUARE SUFRACE 72"

LIGHT SOURCE   SOURCE LUMINEUSE LED

LED REGULAR OUTPUT

COLOR TEMPERATURE   TEMPÉRATURE DE COULEUR

22
27
30
35

2200K
2700K
3000K
3500K

COLOR RENDERING INDEX (CRI)   INDICE DE RENDU DE COULEUR (IRC) 90

90 90+ CRI

VOLTAGE   VOLTAGE

120V
277V

120 VOLT
277 VOLT

CONTROL OPTION   OPTION DE CONTRÔLE

DV
NLTAIR2*
NLIGHT*

0-10V DIMMING (120V-277V)
NLIGHT AIR CONTROL GEN 2
NLIGHT WIRED CONTROL
* NLIGHT INTEGRATION REQUIRES A REMOTE POWER PACK (39NLAA FOR NLTAIR2 OR 39NLWA FOR NLIGHT)
REFER TO NLIGHT GUIDE AND INSTALLATION SHEET FOR ALL REQUIREMENTS.
* FOR EMERGENCY BATTERY WITH NLIGHT OPTIONS,PLEASE CONTACT YOUR EUREKA REPRESENTATIVE.

EMERGENCY BATTERY   BATTERIE D'URGENCE
EM DRIVER BOX INCLUDED. INSTALLED REMOTELY. SEE EM GUIDE FOR DETAILS

EMB* EMERGENCY BATTERY FOR REMOTE BOX
* 3981EA ACCESSORY IS REQUIRED FOR THIS OPTION

MOUNTING PLATE & BLOCK FINISH   FINI PLAQUE DE MONTAGE ET BLOC

BLKE
WHE
MATCH*

BLACK FINE TEXTURE
WHITE FINE TEXTURE
COLOR MATCH WITH BRACKET
* LONGER LEAD TIME MAY APPLY, PLEASE CONTACT YOUR EUREKA REPRESENTATIVE

BRACKET FINISH   FINI BRACKET

BLKE
WHE
CHM*
SIM*
AYE*
BRE*
CBE*
CPE*
DBE*

BLACK
WHITE
CHAMPAGNE METALLIC
SILVER METALLIC
APRICOT YELLOW
BRICK RED
CHOCOLATE BROWN
CLAY PINK
DYNAMIC BLUE

GGE*
HGE*
LNE*
NBE*
SBE*
SGE*
STE*
RAL**

GRASS GREEN
HUNTER GREEN
LUNAR GREY
NAVY BLUE
SAND BEIGE
SAGE GREY
SUMMER TEAL
PLEASE SPECIFY RAL CODE

ALL FINISHES ARE FINE TEXTURED WITH THE EXCEPTION OF CHM, SIM.
* LONGER LEAD TIME MAY APPLY, PLEASE CONTACT YOUR EUREKA REPRESENTATIVE.
** SPECIFY 4 DIGIT RAL CLASSIC CODE. LONGER LEAD TIME MAY APPLY, PLEASE CONTACT YOUR EUREKA REPRESENTATIVE.

ACCESSORY   ACCESSOIRE
ALL ACCESSORIES ARE AVAILABLE FOR ADVANCE SHIPPING

39NLAA*
39NLWA*
3981GC

NLIGHT AIR GEN 2 REMOTE POWER PACK
NLIGHT WIRED REMOTE POWER PACK
DRIVER BOX FOR REMOTE INSTALLATION - 4" X 12" X 16"

ACCESSORY EMERGENCY BATTERY   ACCESSOIRE BATTERIE D'URGENCE

3981EA ELECTRICAL BOX FOR EMB EMERGENCY BATTERY

FAMILY   FAMILLE

PENDANT 4803-S38 PENDANT 4803-S56 PENDANT 4803-S72

FINISH   FINI

HGE NBE SGECHM LNE SBE STESIM

BLKE AYE DBECBEWHE BRE GGECPE

DRIVER OPTION  OPTION DE PILOTE

RC1 (RMP)
Ø4.2" x 0.1” 
Ø106 x 2.4mm

RC1 (RMP) ACCESSORY
3981GC (IC) 
DRIVER REMOTE BOX 
12” x 16” x 4” 
305mm x 406mm x 100mm

3981GC
4"

Refer to 3981G installation pages in River installation doc for 
maximum distance between remote driver box and fixture.



LARGE SCALE 3D print
Clear rib textured body printed 

printed out of  

LARGE SCALE 3D print
Rib textured plastic is entirely 3D 

printed in clear PETG, allowing for 
many shapes and sizes.   

360 FLEXIBLE LED
Providing a soft 360 degree glow, the 

silicone molded light engine adapts 
seemlessly to any shape.   

POWER OVER AIRCRAFT
The cordless fixture is entirely 
powered by the aircraft cables, 
allowing for a minimalist 
installation.

Also available in surface mount.

BRACKET
A sleek aluminum bracket 
adds a pop of color to the 
fixture. Available in a variety 
of 16 finishes.

Available in 2200K, 2700K, 3000K and 3500K   

4803-STRAIGHT
32” / 52” 36” / 50” / 72” 36” / 56” / 72” 36” / 48” / 68” 65” 58”

4803-ROUND 4803-SQUARE 4803-OBLONG 4803-FREEFORM 4803-LAGOON

TECHNICAL DATA

V1.0 — 2026.06All right reserved and all designs protected by copyrights. Eureka Lighting reserves the right to change or modify specification without notification.

Visit our website for warranty terms and conditions.

RIVER 4803/3803

EFFICACY MULTIPLIERS

CRI CCT FACTOR

90+
90+
90+
90+

4000K
3500K
3000K
2700K

1.00
0.98
0.94
0.91

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION 4803-STRAIGHT 
32” / 52”

4803-ROUND
36” / 50” / 72”

4803-OBLONG
36” / 50” / 72

4803-SQUARE
38” / 56” / 72

4803-FREEFORM
65”

4803-LAGOON
58”

PERFORMANCE REG REG REG REG REG REG

SYSTEM WATTAGE
DELIVERED LUMENS (4000K)
EFFICACY

16.3W  /  28.1W
715 LM  /  1546 LM
54.8 LM/W  •  

59.8W / 84.2W / 126.3W
3060 LM  /  4325 LM /  6494 LM
54.8 LM/W

42.2W / 59.6W / 84.2W
2165 LM  /  3062 LM /  4329 LM
54.8 LM/W

73.7W / 112.2W / 168.7W
3783 LM  /  5760 LM /  8665 LM
54.8 LM/W

112.2W
7575 LM
54.8 LM/W

73.7W
5760 LM
54.8 LM/W

OTHER INFORMATION

LUMINAIRE’S WEIGHT

L70 (LUMEN MAINTENANCE) 

4.3LBS / 7.8LBS

1.9KG / 3.5KG

60,000 HRS

15.5LBS / 21.9LBS / 32.9LBS

7.0KG / 10.0KG / 15.0KG

60,000 HRS

10.9LBS / 15.5LBS / 22.0LBS

5.0KG / 7.1KG / 10.0KG

60,000 HRS 

19.2LBS / 29.1LBS / 40.8LBS

8.7KG / 13.2KG / 18.5KG

60,000 HRS

29.2LBS

13.3KG

60,000 HRS

19.4LBS

8.8KG

60,000 HRS

* Refer to installation sheets for weight per 
configuration.



LARGE SCALE 3D print
Clear rib textured body printed 

printed out of  

IMPRESSION 3D GRAND FORMAT
Le diffuseur nervuré en PETG 

transparent est entièrement imprimé 
en 3D, permettant une grande 

diversité de formes et de dimensions.

SOURCE DEL FLEXIBLE 360°
Offrant une lumière douce et enveloppante 
sur 360°, la source DEL moulée en silicone 
s’adapte parfaitement à toutes les formes.

Offerte en 2200K, 2700K, 3000K et 3500K. 

ALIMENTATION INTÉGRÉE AUX 
CÂBLES
Entièrement alimenté par ses câbles 
de suspension conducteurs, le 
luminaire se dispense de toute 
alimentation apparente, permettant 
une installation d’une grande pureté 
visuelle.

Disponible également en version en 
surface.

SUPPORT EN ALUMINIUM
Épuré et graphique, le support en 
aluminium apporte une touche de 
couleur au luminaire. Offert dans une 
palette de 16 finis.

4803-STRAIGHT
32” / 52” 36” / 50” / 72” 36” / 56” / 72” 36” / 48” / 68” 65” 58”

4803-ROUND 4803-SQUARE 4803-OBLONG 4803-FREEFORM 4803-LAGOON

DONNÉES TECHNIQUES

V1.0 — 2026.06Tous droits réservés et tous les dessins protégés par le droit d'auteur. Eureka Lighting se réserve le droit de changer ou de modifier les spécifications sans préavis.

Visitez notre site Web pour les termes et conditions.

RIVER 4803/3803

FACTEUR D’EFFICACITÉ

CRI CCT FACTOR

90+
90+
90+
90+

4000K
3500K
3000K
2700K

1.00
0.98
0.94
0.91

* Se référer à la feuille d’installation pour connaitre le 
poids spécifique à chaque configuration.

SPECIFICATIONS PRODUIT 4803-STRAIGHT 
32” / 52”

4803-ROUND
36” / 50” / 72”

4803-OBLONG
36” / 50” / 72

4803-SQUARE
38” / 56” / 72

4803-FREEFORM
65”

4803-LAGOON
58”

PERFORMANCE REG REG REG REG REG REG

PUISSANCE TOTALE
LUMENS RÉELS (4000K)
EFFICACITÉ

16.3W  /  28.1W
715 LM  /  1546 LM
54.8 LM/W  •  

59.8W / 84.2W / 126.3W
3060 LM  /  4325 LM /  6494 LM
54.8 LM/W

42.2W / 59.6W / 84.2W
2165 LM  /  3062 LM /  4329 LM
54.8 LM/W

73.7W / 112.2W / 168.7W
3783 LM  /  5760 LM /  8665 LM
54.8 LM/W

112.2W
7575 LM
54.8 LM/W

73.7W
5760 LM
54.8 LM/W

OTHER INFORMATION

POIDS DU LUMINAIRE

L70 (MAINTENANCE DE LA LUMIÈRE) 

4.3LBS / 7.8LBS

1.9KG / 3.5KG

60,000 HRS

15.5LBS / 21.9LBS / 32.9LBS

7.0KG / 10.0KG / 15.0KG

60,000 HRS

10.9LBS / 15.5LBS / 22.0LBS

5.0KG / 7.1KG / 10.0KG

60,000 HRS 

19.2LBS / 29.1LBS / 40.8LBS

8.7KG / 13.2KG / 18.5KG

60,000 HRS

29.2LBS

13.3KG

60,000 HRS

19.4LBS

8.8KG

60,000 HRS 


